ERD
Electrically
Released
Spring Set Brakes
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60

Metric
How To Order
Warner Electric 800-825-6544 9
Hub Bore and Keyway Sizes
Bore Keyway Available Bores
in. Width Depth 5 10 20 35 60 100 170 300
3/8 3/32 3/64 Std.
1/2 1/8 1/16 * Std. Std.
5/8 3/16 3/32 *(Max.) * Std. Std. Std. Std.
3/4 3/16 3/32 *(Max.) Std. Std.
7/8 3/16 3/32 Std.(Max.) Std. Std.
1 1/4 1/8 *(Max.) Std. Std. Std. Std.
1-3/8 5/16 5/32 *(1-1/8Max.) Std. Std. Std.
1-3/4 3/8 3/16 Std. Std.
U.S. English
Bore Keyway Available Bores
(mm) Width Depth 5 10 20 35 60 100 170 300
8 P.B.
10 Std. P.B. P.B.
11 4 2 Std. Std. Std.
14 5 2.5 * Std. Std. P.B. P.B.
15 5 2.5 * Std. Std. P.B.
18 * Std. Std.
20 6 3 * (20Max.) Std. Std. P.B.
22 6 3 Std. Std.
24 8 * Std.
25 8 3.5 Std. Std. Std. P.B.
28 8 3.5 * (28Max.) *
30 8 3.5 * (32Max.) Std. Std.
35 10 4 (32Max.) Std. Std. Std.
40 12 4 Max. Std. Std.
45 14 4.5 Std. Std.
50 14 4.5 Max. (54 Max.)
P.B. = Pilot Bore, * = Large Bore Hub, which requires use of a large bore friction disc.
Design Considerations/Limitations
1. Check the airgap periodically and reset as required per instructions found on page 4 of the service manual P-229.
Inspection interval(s) depend on the frequency of brake application.
2. Check friction material thickness periodically per dimension N (see page 7) and replace when below the minimum
shown below.
Inches (mm) millimeters
ERD Size 5 10 20 35 60 100 170 300
Min. 0.009 0.008 0.012 0.009 0.010 0.010 0.012 0.013
Thickness (0.22) (0.21) (0.31) (0.22) (0.24) (0.24) (0.31) (0.32)
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
10 Warner Electric 800-825-6544
Control Units
1.718" ± .031"
1.968" ± .031" SQ.
2.437" ± .062"
STD. OCTAL KEYED PLUG
1.57"
(39.9)
2.39"
(60.7)
.70"
(17.8)
2.40"
(61)
.71"
(18)
1.57"
(39.9)
OCTAL SOCKET   P/N:  6001-101-001
DIN RAIL MOUNT SOCKET P/N:  6001-101-002
Specifications
CBC-801-1 CBC-801-2